DROSCAND

KUPLING TIL MANOMETERSLANGE

8355-XXS

Artikkelnr.

83550902S
83551202S
83552102S
83550802S
83550702S
83551702S

www.hydroscand.no

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale

Prod. Type

JIC 9/16"-16 FS
JIC 3/4"-16 FS
JIC 15/16"12 FS
JIC 1/2"-20 FS
JIC 7/16"-20 FS
JIC 11/16"-12 FS

04.05.2024

Slange ID
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
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